STATEMENT o F VOTE
10:46:07 17-May-2004

Ballots Cast - TOTAL

QU R

S

Registered Voters - TOTAL

Registered Voters - DEM. AS OF 4/12/04
Registered Voters - REP.
Registered Voters - NON. AS OF 4/12/04

G001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0c1¢0
0011
Go1z2
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

TOTAL

4B

CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S5. L-2Z

6 SENIOR CENTER
7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER
OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH

21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z

22

SQUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.

23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2Z

MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL

35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION

AS OF 4/12/04

Percent of Registered Voters

1 2
1,074 595
900 459
840 378
874 414
487 270
1,028 . 560
888 394
1,193 489
275 148
678 355
686 314
1,110 . 414
508 195
715 303
898 335
939 360
1,063 429
753 . 323
836 368
1,136 497
1,148 554
1,068 549
839 441
1,161 . 531
1,151 497
860 483
1,147 600
722 338
853 459

25,830 12,052

3
251
275
274
261
111
2890
317
447

63
180
234
380
198
268
295
304
404
289
324
403
377
280
242
379
432
138
336
234
227

8,203

4
228
166
188
189
106
188
177
257

64
143
138
316
115
144
268
275
230
141
144
238
217
239
156
251
222
239
211
150
167

5,575

TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

7
8

8,760. .

Ballots
Percent
Ballots
Percent
Ballots
Percent

Cast - DEMOCRATIC
of Registered Voters
Cast - REPUBLICAN
of Registered Voters
Cast - NON-PARTISAN
of Registered Voters
T 8 9.....
179 30.08 86 34.
254 55.34 108 39.
137 36.24 97 35.
158 38.16 76 29
%2 34.07 21 18
179..31.96 73..26
133 33.76 1i6 36
207 42.33 161  36.
69 46.62 1% 30.
130 36.862 54 30
95 30.25 62 26
110..26.57 78..20
88 45.13 106 53
130 42.90 80 29
110 32.84 64 21
95 26.39 84 27
153 44.99 132 32
152..47.06 125..43
183 49.73 145 44
222 44.87 148 36
204 36.82 118 31
222 40.44 83 29
197 44.67 90 37
248..46.70 179..47
232 46.68 162 37
206 42.65 47 34
327 54.50 165 49
178 52.66 103 44
265 57.73 85 37
4,995..41.45 2,868..34
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page
10:46:07 17-May-2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

DEM - FOR PRESIDENT 18 Round Hill, va
JOHN F. KERRY JOHN EDWARDS
13 Boston, MA 19 Raleigh, NC
DENNIS J. KUCINICH DEM - FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
14 Cleveland, CH 2nd Congressional District
JOE LIEBERMAN HOWARD SWINT
15 New Haven, CT 20 Charleston (Kanawha Co.}
WESLEY K. CLARK ERIK WELLS
16 Little Rock, AR 21 Charleston (Kanawha Co.}
HOWARD DEAN CHRISTOPHER M. TURMAN IV
17 Burlington, VT 22 Moorefield (Hardy Co.)
LYNDON H. LaROUCBHE, JR.
13..... 14... .. 15..... 16.. ... 17..... 18..... i% 20. ..., 21, .. .. 22
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 123 3 10 2 & 2 12 24 21 55
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 166 2 14 1 9 4 18 24 31 7%
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 95 a 8 4 2 2 12 18 15 39
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 110 1 6 3 3 5 10 22 19 56
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 58 1 3 2 3 1 S 11 10 1%
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL' L1285, I S T 6...... S, 2.0 ... 8 24. ..., 18..... 66
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 86 1 4 2 4 5 10 29 18 37
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 131 2 17 4 9 2 20 28 30 66
000S 14 CAMP HILIL. WESLEY METH. CH. 42 5 3 1 4 2 4 9 6 12
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 83 4 7 4 4 0 12 26 17 34
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 62 1 0 1 6 5 5 11 7 32
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL . T7...... S .. 2., 4.0 ... T Q...... 8 14..... 13..... 45
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 56 1 3 o} 4 2 13 8 12 32
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 90 5 4 4 2 0 14 15 9 46
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 73 1 6 2 8 2 10 12 16 38
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z €3 0 2 2 4 Q 10 14 8 29
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 122 5 7 8 3 1 21 22 21 66
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K . 95. .. ... 1...... T 3.0 ... ... 2..... 17 21... .. 19..... 40
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 116 o] 11 3 6 1 14 24 1% 65
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 125 4 18 13 1 & 22 18 20 75
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 113 6 8 7 8 7 17 22 20 77
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 135 3 12 10 7 3 17 40 26 64
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 113 0 9 4 7 2 16 19 14 73
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH L1830 ... 11...... 5. 5. ... 11...... 0..... 20 51... .. 37..... 77
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 164 5 5 14 9 4 i6 47 23 65
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 149 & 2 1 5 0 13 41 18 46
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOCL 231 8 12 ) 11 3 18 66 33 89
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 126 10 6 2 5 1 15 34 19 44
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z 198 10 2 7 13 o] 16 53 29 64

TOTAL 3,310....107....201....224....172..... 64....393 . 748....548..1,530



STATEMENT o F VOTES CAST Page
10:46:07 17-May-2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

DEM - FQOR GOVERNOCR JAMES A. BAUGHMAN
JOE MANCHIN, III 27 Philippi {Barbour Co.)}
23 Fairmont (Marion Co.) JIM LEES
LLOYD JACKSON 28 Scott Depot (Putnam Co.)}
24 Hamlin (Lincoln Co.) PHILLIP "Icky" FRYE
LACY WRIGHT, JR. 29 Hugheston {Kanawha Co.)
25 Welch (McDowell Co.) LOUIS (Lou) DAVIS
JERRY BAKER 30 Fairmont (Marion Co.)
26 Alderson (Monroe Co.)
23 ... .. 24... .. 25... .. 26. .. .. 27. ... 28.. ... 29..... 30
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 92 32 12 3 2 4 5 5
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 117 78 4 7 4 3 4 7
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 76 30 4 1 1 3 1 2
0004 4B CHARLES TCOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 80 37 4 5 5 5 o} 2
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 54 13 3 1 1 1 o} 2
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOCL .129.. ... 20...... 4...... ..., 2...... e S 2...... 3
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 64 32 3 3 1 7 5 4
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 103 38 5 3 3 16 4 8
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 25 18 2 0 1 2 1 1
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER &8 30 3 1 0 2 4 2
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 36 26 3 1 2 4 s} 2
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL . 48. . ... 24 . ... .. 2...... 2... ... 2. ... 5. ... 3. 3
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 41 12 & 1 3 [ 2 2
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 58 33 7 3 2 6 2 2
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 55 15 5 3 4 10 2 4
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 48 23 2 1 1 8 0 3
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 87 47 8 2 2 7 1 9
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-X . 68..... 38...... ... ... 2. ... 2...... T ..., 3
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-~-Z 112 31 5 2 2 11 2 2
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 110 54 7 4 0 15 2 4
0021 26 LEETCOWN METHODIST CHURCH 115 38 5 5 2 12 a 3
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 121 45 9 3 2 13 3 5
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 108 40 7 2 3 10 2 3
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH . 91.. ... 89...... 6. . ... 2. ... 2... .. 18. ... .. 6. .. ... 6
0025 32 BAKERTON METHCDIST CHURCH 92 69 4 13 3 14 3 7
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 65 €69 14 1 2 20 3 1
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOCL 131 98 11 5 5 20 6 12
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 67 76 1 4 1 11 o] 3
002% 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z 111 115 3 ¢} 2 11 0 3

TOTAL 2,372..1,270....155... .. 81..... 62....254.. ... €4....116



STATEMENT o F

10:46:07 17-May-2004

VOoOTES

DEM - FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
ROGER PRITT
31 Kenna
GEORGE DAUGHERTY
32 Elkview
DONNA J. ACORD
33 Charleston
KEN HECHLER
34 Charleston
LARRIE BAILEY
35 Fairmont
NATALIE TENNANT
36 Charleston
MIKE OLIVERIO
37 Morgantown
DEM - FOR AUDITOR

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
A-K
L-2

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
ools
001%
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
6028
0029

4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S.
4R CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S.
& SENIOR CENTER

7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL
C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM.

BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER
OAKLAND UNITED METHCODIST
BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL

21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM.
21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM.
22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM.

LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
NORTH JEFFERSCON ELEM.
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH

SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM.
35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z

TOTAL

SCHOOL
CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.

ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
SCH. A-K
SCH. L-Z
SCH.
23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2
MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH

SCH.

BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH

SCHOOL

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION

)

TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004
GLEN B. GAINER III
38 Parkersburg {Wood Co.
{Jackson Co.) DEM - FOR TREASURER
JOHN PERDUE
(Kanawha Co.) 39 Cross Lanes (Kanawha Co.
DEM - FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
(Kanawha Co.) GUS R. DOUGLASS
40 Leon {(Mason Co.
(Kanawha Co.) DEM - FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
DARRELL MCGRAW
(Marion Co.)} 41 Charleston (Kanawha Co.
DEM - FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS
(Kanawha Co.) JIM ROWE
42 Lewisburg (Greenbrier Co.
{(Monongalia Co.)} WARREN R. MCGRAW
43 Pineville {Wyoming Co.)
3L ... 32..... 33..... 34..... 35..... 36..... 37 38 39 40 41
21 17 8 44 12 30 17 133 133 135 125
21 18 9 57 18 39 37 176 172 178 149
12 10 7 40 10 12 21 92 90 95 89
18 7 5 49 10 16 20 118 120 124 119
17 9 10 21 2 9 10 65 64 62 65
26..... 11..... 15..... S1...... 9. .. 17..... 26 138 135 139 131
15 8 [ 23 8 24 22 99 100 97 a5
30 7 14 40 14 10 33 148 146 146 142
6 3 2 18 2 g S 44 40 40 40
12 9 10 41 & 12 19 99 96 99 94
6 9 5 20 11 11 12 58 56 58 57
12..... 14... .. 13..... 15...... 4..... 12..... 16 84 83 84 80
5 [ 2 25 6 12 17 68 66 69 65
7 5 9 27 7 24 23 87 89 96 83
15 3 7 24 10 8 16 88 86 88 87
12 6 14 13 3 9 18 70 71 68 66
13 17 11 42 15 27 26 138 139 146 135
10...... 8...... 8..... 33,000, 6., ... 21... .. 23 102 100 108 95
22 5 5 50 10 20 44 144 145 146 138
33 11 9 49 15 26 41 171 171 174 160
21 12 9 61 8 19 37 153 151 160 145
23 18 11 69 22 20 28 171 164 175 161
17 15 S 64 27 11 26 154 150 160 138
21 ..., 15.. ... 22..... 64..... 14..... 40..... 33 188 191 190 185
26 16 10 51 9 34 39 163 162 167 164
10 11 16 5% 9 33 21 134 136 139 129
25 20 14 82 22 61 36 244 241 251 232
16 7 6 52 10 20 27 123 126 121 119
18 7 14 82 12 44 38 200 199 198 180
490 304 280..1,266 311 630 731 3,652 3,622 3,710 3,468

Page

42. ..., a3
92 43
141 63
61 44
70 57
46 25
83..... 63
55 49
94 65
18 18
49 53
35 27
41..... 42
47 20
66 33
50 32
55 20
85 65
T3 44
95 62
107 73
93 73
107 72
57 67
121..... 81
102 74
S5 58
158 99
86 50
134 86
2,356..1,558
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STATEMENT O F VOTES
10:46:07 17-May-2004

DEM - FOR STATE SENATOR
16th Senatorial District
HERB SNYDER

44 Shenandoah Jct.
R. GREGORY LANCE
45 Shenandoah Jct.

DEM - FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE QF DELEGATES
56th Delegate District
BOB TAEB
46 Kearneysville
DEM - FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
57th Delegate District
JOHN DOYLE

47 Shephexdstown
ROD SNYDER
48 Shenandoah Junction

DEM - FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
58th Delegate District

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY S5CH.
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z
0005 6 SENICR CENTER

0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOCL
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
0016 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. S5CH.
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

TOTAL

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

(Jefferson Co.)

{(Jefferson Co.}

(Jefferson Co.)

2,202

PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

{Steve)

S. MARSHALL
49 Harpers Ferry

LOCKE WYSONG
50 Charles Town

DEM - FOR CIRCUIT CLERK
PATRICIA A.

HARRIS

"Patsy" NOLAND

51 Charles Town
DEM ~ FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

CHARLES TOWNS DIST.

DALE MANUEL

52 Charles Town
DEM - FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

SHEPHERDSTOWN DIST.

JIM SURKAMP

53 Shepherdstown
THOMAS TRUMBLE
54 Shenandoah Junction

46 47 .. ... 48 49. .. .. S0 51 52
27 138 153 153
22 215 208 190
26 57 112 105
24 119 127 130
11 73 74 75
....... 41 ..131 153 154
60 59 101 101
125 65 170 156
51 14 44 46
75 46 100 107
. . 25 55 69 71
S7..... 40 . 89 92
12 71 75 72
33 82 97 105
S7 43 94 92
. 39 38 74 80
164 . 159 161
AAAAAAA 28....103 129 124
. 32 133 165 148
198 1985 i86
181 . 171 176
. 141 67 181 183
179 . . . . 177 163
152... .. 85 P 193 189
166 52 178 183
169 30 142 143
204 110 248 245
135 35 122 125
209 51 208 201
723 1,544....654 . 377..1,298 4,009 3,956

142

2,194

Page
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STATEMENT O F
10:46:07 17-May-2004

VOTES

DEM ~ FOR COUNTY CLERK
GARY M. KABLE
55 Charles Town
SCOTT COYLE
56 Charles Town
JERAL A. MILTON
57 Charles Town
STAFFORD H. KOONCE
58 Halltown
DEM - FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
MICHAEL D. THOMPSON
59 Shepherdstown
DEM - FOR SHERIFF
EVERETT "Ed" BOOBER
60 Kearneysville
DEM - FOR ASSESSOR
M. R. "Ginger" BORDIER
61 Charles Town
DEM - FOR MAGISTRATE

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
0002 3 ST. THCOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER

0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0007 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOCL

0008 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
000Ss CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
0010 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

0011 ORKLAND UNITED METHODIST
0012 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
0013 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
0014 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
001lé 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-X
0019 238 SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z
0020 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
0021 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0022 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

0024 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
0025 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
0026 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
0027 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
0029 358 SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

TOTAL

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

Vote For Not More Than
GAIL C. BOOBER

3

Kearneysville

BILL SENSENEY

Charles Town

MARY PAUL RISSLER

Charles Town

JOHN STROUD KUSNER

62
63
64
DEM - FOR SURVEYCR
65
DEM -

2nd Congressional District

Bolivar
FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION

Vote For Not More Than
DONNA J. ACORD

3

(FEMALE)

66 Charleston, Kanawha
JUDY GRIGORACI
67 Charleston, Kanawha

** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **

,,,,, 56.....57.....58 59 60
78 33 13 138 144

101 77 9 179 i%0

51 21 14 102 98

51 33 14 121 124

35 20 2 61 69
AAAAA 73.....16.....12 145 is52
41 24 18 101 107

43 30 53 1589 155

9 21 17 36 41

23 24 36 99 99

28 24 10 62 68
..... 22.....16.....26 81 88
33 19 8 64 69

38 41 5 88 100

25 13 1s 88 89

30 20 8 64 66

65 45 13 139 149
..... 46.....35.....10 121 121
66 43 14 159 161

77 37 18 175 193

84 28 22 166 167

79 27 24 173 184

84 36 10 154 172
..... 83.....47.....27 190 192
68 41 40 174 175

45 40 1s 138 139

103 55 30 256 258

41 36 24 133 126

76 67 14 208 212
..1,598 969 525 3,778 3,908

61
140
i84
100
120

64
139
102
151

39
100

(Dean)

(Dean)

Page
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STATEMENT
10:46:07 17-May-2004

OF VOTES

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE **
DEM -
2nd Congressional District
Vote For Not More Than 3
RENATE E. PORE
Charleston, Kanawha
JANE S. TURNER
Charleston, Kanawha
CATHERINE WHITE
Charleston, Kanawha
ERIKA BAILEY
So. Charleston,
SHARON S. BANKS
St. Albans, Kanawha
SUE BAYLISS
St. Albans,

(FEMALE}

68
69
70
71 Kanawha
72

73 Kanawha

2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-2Z
6 SENIOR CENTER

7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER
OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
S5T. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2Z
22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2Z
MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

CAST
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JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION

R W

Y BN NS

22}

S RN

[
%]
w

TUESDAY, MAY 11,

FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION

2004
MARGARET BECKWIT
74 Elkins, Randolph
BONNIE BROWN
75 So. Charleston,
REBEKAH HOTT COO
76 Romney, Hampshir
CATHY S. GATSON
77 Charleston, Kana
KELLY L. GEORGE
78 Charleston, Kana
ANN HAPNEY
79 Reedy, Roane
ELAINE A. HARRIS
80 St . Albans, Kana
** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
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STATEMENT O F
10:46:07 17-May-2004

VOTES

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE **
DEM -~

2nd Congressional District (FEMALE)
Vote For Not More Than 3
BARBARA "Bobbie"™ HATFIELD
81 So. Charleston, Kanawha
CHERI L. HEFLIN
82 Charleston, Kanawha
PATRICIA KLECKNER
83 Beverly, Randolph
DEBBIE PHILLIPS
84 Scott Depot, Putnam
CAROLINE STAFFORD POWELL
85 Charleston, Kanawha
CAROLINE ROSE
86 Charleston, Kanawha

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-2Z
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER

0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2Z
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

TOTAL

FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004
JENNIFER D. SCRAGG
CONVENTION 87 Buffalo, Putnam (Kerry)
KIM SENCINDIVER
88 Kearneysville, Berkeley (Rerry)
NATALIE TENNANT
(Kerry) 89 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
CARRIE WEBSTER
(Kerry) 30 Charleston, Kanawha (Rerry)
RACHEL DOUGLAS
(Kerry) 91 Harpers Ferry, Jefferson (LaRouche)
LENORE SANDERS
{(Kerry) 92 Charles Town, Jefferson {LaRouche}
I.OUISE FITZGERALD
(Kerry) 93 Martinsburg, Berkeley (Kucinich)
** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
(Kerry)
e 81..... 82..... 83..... 84..... 85. .. 86..... 87..... 88..... 89..... 90..... 91. .
10 1 8 6 1 4 1 26 7 1 12
6 2 11 6 2 8 0 39 14 5 16
7 3 8 2 1 1 3 18 2 1 13
8 [¢] 9 3 2 2 0 24 5 6 11
3 1 2 2 1 2 1 12 2 1 7
e S...... S5...... 8...... 4.... .. 1...... ... 2.0, 30...... T 3.0, 24..
4 4 7 8 4 0 1 19 4 0 8
5 1 9 4 2 1 s} 22 7 0 20
1 1 4 2 ] 1 1 7 1 2 1
3 3 7 2 3 3 1 15 2 2 12
3 1 2 0 0 3 o} 11 0 0 12
e 3., 4..... 10...... 1...... 1...... O...... O..... 14...... 2. ... ..., 10..
3 2 8 3 2 2 2 13 2 1 4
4 2 12 8 s 3 1 22 9 2 1z
5 3 11 2 1 1 1 12 3 5 7
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[ 6 7 3 o] 3 2 20 4 2 17
e 2., 2..... 11...... 5. ... 4. .. ... I C..... 11...... T O..... 16..
8 2 8 & 1 7 5 35 10 5 15
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[¢] VOTES
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** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE
DEM -

2nd Congressional District (FEMALE)
Vote For Not More Than 3
NAOMI JOBE
94 Dunbar, Kanawha
ANN A. SPANER
35 Charleston, Kanawha
MAL.LORY WRIGHT
96 Charleston, Kanawha
NORA M. CHRISTIAN
S7 Charleston, Kanawha
ELIZABETH WAGNER CRISP
98 Charleston, Kanawha
HANNAH GEFFERT
99 Martinsburg, Berkeley

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
0004 4E CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER

0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0007 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

0008 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
0009 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
0010 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

0011 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
0012 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
0013 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
0014 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-X
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z
0020 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
0021 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0022 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

0024 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
0025 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
0026 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
0027 SHEPHERDSTCOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2

TOTAL

CAST

(Lieberman)

(Lieberman)

(Lieberman)

{Clark)

{Clark)
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FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION

Page
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004
BARBARA YEAGER
100 Dunbar, Kanawha (Clark)
DREAMA NELSON ALLEN
101 Belle, Kanawha (Edwards)
JEANETTE COOPER
102 Charleston, Kanawha (Edwards)
ASHLEY CORUM
103 Charleston, Kanawha (Edwards)
PAT DIETSCHE FACEMIRE
104 Gassaway, Braxton (Edwards)
TRACY SPROUSE FERGUSON
105 Charleston, Kanawha (Edwards)
MARY LEE
106 Poca, Putnam (Edwards)
** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
44444 96.....97.....98.....99....100....101....102....103....104.. 105.. 10é
4 1 0 el 2 2 ) 1 o 3 5
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AAAAAA O......0.. ... 1. T 20 e 2000 0 o 0 .03
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** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE **

DEM -~

2nd Congressional District

Vote

DEM -~

2nd Congressional District

Vote

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
6007
0008
[edel]
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
o018
001%
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

TOTAL

107 17-May-2004

VOTES

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MAY 11,

FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION

For Not More Than 3
MARY JANE LOPEZ

107 Charleston, Kanawha
ELAINE MOCRE

108 St. Albans, Kanawha
AMELIA L. STULTZ

109 Weston, Lewils

(FEMALE)

(Edwards)
(Edwards)

(Edwards)

FOR DELEGATE TC THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION

{MALE)
For Not More Than 3
RICHARD GOTTLIEB

110 Charleston, Kanawha
PAUL NIEDBALSKI
111 St. Albans, Kanawha

2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.

3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
4An CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-2Z
6 SENIOR CENTER

7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
21E BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z
22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2Z
25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH

32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB

34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

(Lieberman)
(Lieberman)
... 10700001080 ...
6 4
2 3
2 1
2 3
o} 4
...... i......5
1 3
1 3
1 1
3 s
0 2
...... 2......2
3 1
2 2
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2 3
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AAAAAA 2......1
2 2
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1 3
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4 6
1 3
1 4
,,,,, S5.....84
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2004
KEVIN BOGGS
112 Charleston, Kanawha
SAM DiSTEFANO
113 Huttonsville, Randolph
GARY FRITZ
114 Charleston, KXanawha
SI GALPERIN
115 Charleston, Kanawha
BOB PAULSON
116 Charleston, Kanawha
LYLE SATTES
117 Charleston, Kanawha
WILLIAM "Bill" SPENCER
118 Elkview, Kanawha
CARTER ZERBE
11s Charleston, Kanawha
** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
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JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ** JON AMORES
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION 126 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
2nd Congressional District (MALE) BOB T. ANDERSON, SK.
Vote For Not More Than 3 127 So. Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
JERRY BROOKOVER GREG BARKER
120 Elizabeth, Wirt (Clark) 128 Leon, Mason (Rerry)
PERRY BRYANT GEORGE CARENBAUER
121 Charleston, Kanawha (Clark) 129 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerxy)
DAVE HOFSTETTER MILES CALHOUN CARY II
122 Winfield, Putnam (Clark) 130 Morgantown, Kanawha (Kerry)
ROBERT L. "Bob" JOHNS ARCHIE CHESTNUT
123 Charleston, Kanawha {Clark) 131 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerxry)
JOSE F. PAZ0OS DONALD P. COOKMAN
124 Charleston, Kanawha (Clark) 132 Romney, Hampshire (Kerry)
BRYAN "Scnny" WARD, JR. ** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
125 Capon Bridge, Hampshire (Clark)
.120 121. . 122....123.. 124....125....126....127....128....129....130....131....132
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 0 0 o Q 0 0 5 5 5 2 2 0 7
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 1 2 1 0 o 5 9 1 3 6 2 3 17
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S5. A-K ] 0 3 0 o 1 4 5 4 1 3 Q 7
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z2 1 0 s} 0 1 4 [ 4 4 4 2 3 7
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 4 4 1 5 1 3
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHCOL . ..... 3., 1...... 1...... 3., 3., 5., 4.0, 5...... T, 2. ..., 3., 5..... 10
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL o] 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 5 1 1 4
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 3 1 3 2 1 6 io 6 7 5 1 4 8
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 0 0 1 o} 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 4
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 7 5 0 3 1 2
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 1 1 2 0 0 3 4 3 3 1 1 3 2
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL  ...... 3., 3.0, 3.0 3.0, ..., T 4...... 3. 2.0 ..., 2...... 5. 3.0, 11
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH o] 0 0 o] 0 2 2 2 4 0 1 0 4
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 2 3 2 0 2 7 3 2 3 0 2 1 15
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 1 1 2 o] o} 2 4 5 2 0 1 2 8
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 1 4 3 5 1 7
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 1 1 2 2 1 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 8
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K  ...... 2., O...... ..., 1...... 2. ... 5...... T 8...... T 3., S O...... 7
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 0 0 o 0 o] 3 6 [ 3 2 4 2 14
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 1 3 3 1 2 B 3 4 7 2 3 0 15
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 1 1 1 2 2 6 7 7 5 1 2 1 14
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSCN ELEM. SCH. 2 2 2 a 0 3 9 6 8 4 3 1 13
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 1 1 2 1 1 8 2 3 4 2 3 3 12
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH  ...... K S O...... 3. 1...... O...... T 18..... 12..... 18...... 9. ... S, 4.0 .. 17
0025 32 BAKERTCN METHODIST CHURCH 1 1 1 3 3 7 [ 5 11 5 [ 2 12
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 0 1 1 0 0 4 8 7 5 1 3 1 10
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 1 2 2 0 0 g 14 10 16 10 12 4 18
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 1 3 2 1 1 2 7 8 8 3 3 1 10
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z 2 5 o} 2 0 5 10 8 9 2 2 s 13
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10:46:07 17-May-2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ** TED HAPNEY
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTICN 139 Reedy, Roane {Kerry)
2nd Congressional District (MALE) ASHLEY O. HARPER
Vote For Not More Than 3 140 So. Charleston, Kanawha {Kerry)
OSHEL B. CRAIGO JIM HUMPHREYS
133 Winfield, Putnam (Kerry) 141 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
BILL FERRELL DANIEL EDWARD KIMELE
134 Dunbar, Kanawha (Kerry) 142 Left Hand, Roane (Kerry)
PAUL JOSEPH GESSLER STEPHEN LOVE
135 Shenandoah Junct., Jefferson (Kerry) 143 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
DARYL A. GRIDER ’ BILL LUCHT
136 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry) 144 Martinsburg, Berkeley (Kerry)
DAYTON S. GRIFFITH THOMAS P. "Pat" MARONEY
137 So. Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry) 14S Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry}
PHIL A. HANCOCK ** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
138 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
S133. 134.. 135. 136....137....138....139....140....141....142.. 143....144 145
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 2 2 49 ] o 1 o] 1 7 Q 1 12 1
0002 3 S§T. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 2 2 77 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 (o] 29 3
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 2 2 41 1 2 1 4] ] 4 1 o] 13 o}
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 1 2 47 4] o} o] 9} 1 8 1 1 1le 2
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 2 1 22 0 0 0 1 0 3 o] 0 7 1
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL — ...... 2...... ..., 47.... .. 2., 1...... 2. O...... 0...... 6. ... . O...... 1..... 13...... [}
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 3 2 22 o 0 2 o} 0 3 1 0 6 o]
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 2 1 53 1 0 1 0 o} 3 [¢] 1 13 2
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 3 0 17 o] 0 0 0 2 s 0 0 4 o]
0010 1S BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 2 1 33 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 10 0
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 2 2 21 o] 0 0 o 0 1 1 1 6 ]
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL  ...... 2., 2.0, 37...... 0. ..... O...... O...... 3. 2. 6.. ... O...... O...... S.... .. 2
0013 19 ST. JOENS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 0 2 20 0 1 o 0 1 0 1 o] 8 2
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 2 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 14 1
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 2 1 40 o] 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 10 ¢]
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 2 3 30 o] o] 2 2 1 6 1 0 9 1
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 3 3 56 o] 0 0 o 0 4 0 0 14 1
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K  ...... 4...... 2., 38...... I...... 1...... O...... 1...... O...... 1...... O...... O..... 14...... 1
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2 4 2 58 o] 0 Q 2 o} 2 0 0 17 1
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 1 2 63 0 1 0 1 0 3 L 1 20 4
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 2 2 53 1 0 3 1 o} 5 0 Q 23 2
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 2 1 S8 0 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 19 2
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 4 0 54 1 0 0 Q 0 5 o} 0 21 3
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH  ...... S, . 5..... T78. ... .. O...... O...... 4., 4...... 1...... ..., 0...... 1..... 27...... 1
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH o] 1 80 0 0 0 2 1 9 1 ] 34 1
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 4 4 63 0 1 1 2 0 5 1 1 25 1
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 4 4 78 2 1 1 S 0 11 2 0 32 3
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 2 1 58 1 0 1 1 o] 2 2 o 35 1
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2 5 3 95 0 0 0 1 1 8 1 3 46 1

TOTAL Tl..... 54..1,447..... 11...... 9..... 21..... 26... .. 14....123..... i6..... 12....502..... 37
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page
10:46:07 17-May-2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004
** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ** ALAN STURM
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION 152 Shepherdstown, Jefferson (Kerry)
2nd Congressional District (MALE) JOHN UNGER
Vote For Not Moxe Than 3 153 Martinsburg, Berkeley {Kerry)
BROOKS McCARE ERIK WELLS
146 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry) 154 Charleston, Kanawha {Kerry)
LARRY F. McGLAMARY MARK A. WHITE
147 Scott Depot, Putnam (Kerry) 155 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
KENNETH M. PERDUE STEVE WHITE
148 So. Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry) 156 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry)
BOB REDMAN STEPHEN T. WILLINGHAM
149 Charleston, Kanawha (Kerry) 157 Glengary, Berkeley (Kerry)
RANDY SCHOONOVER JON WILLIAM CAIN SR.
150 Clay, Clay (Kerry) 158 Cross Lanes, Kanawha (Edwards)
BILL SHARPE ** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
151 Weston, Lewis (Kerxry)
.146....147.. 148....149....150....151....152.. 153 154....155....156....157....158
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 0 o] 1 o} 0 0 32 36 1 0 0 [<S 8]
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH [ 1 1 o} 0 1 64 57 7 3 1 3 1
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K o} 1 0 1 o} 3 28 27 1 0 0 1 0
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S5. L-2 Q ¢ 2 o] 1 Q 36 29 3 3 0 6 2
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 1 0 0 o] QO 0 15 19 0 1 0 4 0
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . ..... O...... 2. C...... O...... 2., O..... 35..... 28... ... O...... ..., 3. 4.... .. 2
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL o] 0 1 0 2 1 32 18 4 5 1 6 2
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 1 0 9] s} 1 1 52 37 5 1 1 5 [
000% 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 11 ¢ 0 0 1 1
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 1 0 o] 0 0 0 27 18 1 1 1 3 2
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 0 0 0 1 o] 0 17 10 o] 0 0 1 2
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL  ...... O...... O...... 3. 1...... 1...... 1..... i8..... 26 ..., 2. ..., 1...... O...... 8...... s}
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 0 0 1 1 0 2 20 13 0 0 1 1 1
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 1 [ 2 0 ¢ 0 45 25 2 1 2 6 0
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 0 o] 1 0 1 1 34 22 0 0 1 7 0
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2Z 9] 0 1 o] 1 1 33 23 1 0 1 5 1
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 0 1 1 0 o 2 43 31 2 1 o] 4 2
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K  ...... 0...... ..., C...... O.... ... ..., ..., 33... .. 23 ..., 4...... O...... 2. ... 5., ... 1
001% 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 2 1 1 o] o] 0 42 35 2 0 2 9 1
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 0 o] 2 0 1 1 50 54 1 o] 0 7 3
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH ] 2 0 0 2 2 44 42 2 0 2 12 2
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 0 0 2 0 1 o] 37 38 o} [¢] 0 10 0
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH [¢] 0 1 0 0 0 43 38 0 0 0 5 0
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH .. .... 1...... 1...... 2., Q...... 0...... 2.0, 75... .. S7...... 0...... 1...... ..., 8...... 2
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 0 0 0 o] 0 2 75 48 2 1 1 S 2
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 0 o 2 0 o} 8} €6 45 4 1 3 [ 3
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 3 0 3 ] s} 3 54 58 5 2 2 11 Q
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 1 o} 2 0 1 1 51 39 1 Q o} 4 3
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z 2 2 1 1 o] 1 86 64 4 1 0 9 2
TOTAL 19..... 11..... 30...... 5..... 16..... 26..1,237 971. .. .. 54..... 24. .. .. 25 166..... 35
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VOTES CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004
** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ** BRIAN MESSER
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION 163 So. Charleston, Kanawha
2nd Congressional District (MALE) NICHOLAS S. PRESERVATI
Vote For Not More Than 3 164 Cross Lanes, Kanawha
GREG CHIARTAS LARRY L. ROWE
159 Charleston, Kanawha (Edwards) 165 Malden, Kanawha
ANTHONY MAJESTRO WENDEL BLAIR TURNER
160 Charleston, Kanawha (Edwards) 166 Charleston, Kanawha
LARRY K. MATHENEY TOM VOGEL
161 Kenna, Jackson (Edwards) 167 Elkview, Kanawha
VIRGIL E. MATTHEWS GERRY FITZGERALD
162 Charleston, Kanawha (Edwards) 168 Martinsburg, Berkeley
....159....160....161.. 162....163....164....165....166....167...
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. o} 2 2 o o} 0 2 1 1
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH O 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 3
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 3 0 1 o] 1 0 2 1 2
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 0 o 1 0 s} 0 2 1 2
0005 & SENIOR CENTER 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  ...... o...... 0...... 1...... 2. .. O...... 1...... [E S 2...... 3
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 2 0 o] s} 2 o] 1 1
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 1 3 1 o] 2 ¢ 1 1 3
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. o] 0 1 o] O 0 2 0 2
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 0 0 4 1 1 3 1 0 4
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 2 2 0 0 0 o 0 1 0
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL  ...... 1...... O...... 2., ..., 1...... 1...... 1...... O...... 0
0013 19 ST. JOHBNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 1 0 1 o} o] 0 1 2 2
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 3 2
001S 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 Q
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2Z 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 1 2 2 2 1 0 o] 0 5
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K  ...... O...... O...... O...... O...... O...... O...... 2., O...... 1
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 0 1 1 2 1 0 3 0 1
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 1 1 5 3 2 3 6 3 2
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 1 8] 1 0 0 1 2 3 3
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 1 1 4 1 0 1 3 1 4
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 ¢ 1
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH  ...... O...... 3., 1...... 3. 5.0, O...... 4., ... To.oo. .. s
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 0 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 5
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 1 1 2 1 0 3 2 1 3
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL Q 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 5
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 2 2 0 0 0 1 o 2 2
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z 1 1 4 2 2 1 4 1 3
TOTAL 19..... 27 ... .. 45.. ... 25... .. 24.. ... 20..... 51..... 39..... €6

(Edwards)
(Edwards)
(Edwards)
(Edwards)
(Edwards)

(Kucinich)
.168

15

13

4

11

[
..... 15

Page

14
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JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

REP - FOR PRESIDENT CARROLL B. BOWDEN, SR.
GEORGE W. BUSH 178 South Charleston {Kanawha Co.}
169 Crawford, TX MONTY WARNER
REP - FOR UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 176 Charleston {Kanawha Co.}
2nd Congressional District RICHARD ROEB
SHELLEY MOORE CAPITO 177 South Charleston (Kanawha Co.)
170 Charleston (Kanawha Co.) JOSEPH "Joey" OLIVERIO
REP - FOR GOVERNOR 178 Charleston (Ranawha Co.)
JAMES D. RADCLIFFE, JR. DAN R. MOORE
171 Ripley (Jackson Co.) 179 Charleston {Kanawha Co.)
CHARLES G. "Bud" RAILEY ROB CAPEHART
172 Bridgeport (Harrison Co.) 180 Wheeling {(Ohio Co.)
LARRY V. FAIRCLOTH REP ~ FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
173 Bunker Hill (Berkeley Co.) BETTY IRELAND
DOUGLAS E. McKINNEY 181 Charleston (Kanawha Co.)
174 Bridgeport (Harrison Co.)
169 170 171....172.. 173....174....175....176....177....178....17¢9 1890 181
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 66 61 2 2 25 2 1 10 5 3 13 3 60
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 77 83 1 1 43 5 0 9 [ 0 20 7 77
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 85 72 2 o] 33 2 1 14 5 2 10 11 71
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 61 57 3 4 33 1 0 8 S 1 7 2 59
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 21 17 1 0 9 1 1 6 0 0 1 1 17
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 58 . 51 O...... O..... 25.. ... 3. 0...... 6... ... 3. 2., 15.... .. 5 55
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 93 94 2 0 33 2 1 13 8 1 23 16 95
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 133 128 8 3 64 4 2 15 10 2 14 14 128
0005 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 15 14 0 o} 8 0 o] 0 1 0 4 4 15
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 46 43 1 2 17 1 0 3 2 o} 18 4 45
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 57 47 1 3 23 2 1 3 4 ] 12 1 46
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL . 70 . 64 2. ... 3. 30...... O...... 1..... i10...... ..., 0..... 12...... 2 58
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 88 84 6 o} 40 S o] 7 6 1 10 7 81
0014 20 KABLETCWN METHODIST CHURCH 66 60 1 1 35 1 0 11 3 ] 13 2 57
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 51 50 3 1 28 3 1 6 1 2 12 2 55
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 68 72 4 2 30 3 0 7 5 2 18 4 66
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 112 108 3 2 53 3 0 15 3 4 22 7 163
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K . 109 . 105 3.0, 5..... S1...... 3.0 O. .. ... 9. ... 8...... 4..... 19...... 8 101
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 113 108 4 3 49 [ 1 15 4 2 19 11 107
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 128 130 3 1 65 1 2 23 4 3 20 8 109
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 106 101 1 1 43 4 2 20 5 4 19 10 87
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 75 68 1 1 42 0 1 2 2 1 9 6 58
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 80 76 2 1 39 o] 8] 7 7 3 12 7 65
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CEURCH . 147 . 147 8...... O..... 68...... 2...... 2. .. 25.. ..., T 3. .. 17..... 21 128
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 132 126 1 1 74 1 0 15 3 1 24 12 123
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 30 39 2 0 17 1 0 4 2 2 6 4 30
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 147 142 5 1 45 12 1 15 S 5 40 11 128
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 85 90 2 1 46 3 0 15 3 0 15 8 78
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z 68 71 3 3 24 5 0 11 5 Q 11 14 66

TOTAL 2,387 2,303 Y A 42..1,092..... T6. .. .. 18....304....123..... 48....435....212 2,168
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JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

REP - FOR AUDITOR 16th Senatorial District
LISA THORNBURG R. EARL WILBCURNE
182 Milton (Cabell Co.) 189 Charles Town (Jefferson Co.)
REP - FOR TREASURER JOHN YODER
BOB ADAMS 190 Harpers Ferry (Jefferson Co.}
183 shenandoah Junction (Jefferson Co.) REP - FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
REP - FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE 56th Delegate District
LAWRENCE T. BECKERLE JAMES "Jim" WHITACRE
184 Tiocga (Nicholas Co.) 191 Martinsburg (Berkeley Co.)
ANDREW YOST REP - FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
185 Baker (Hardy Co.) 57th Delegate District
REP - FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL ROBERT (Bob) MURTO
HIRAM LEWIS, IV 192 Harpers Ferry
186 Morgantown (Monongalia Co.) REP - FOR MEMEER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
REP - FOR JUSTICE COF THE SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS 58th Delegate District
LINDA RICE SUZANNE MORGAN
187 Huntington (Cabell Co.) 193 Charles Town
BRENT D. BENJAMIN FRED BLACKMER
188 Charleston (Kanawha Co.) 194 Harpers Ferry
REP - FOR STATE SENATOR
182 183 184....185 186 187....188 1839....190 191 192 193....194
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 61 66 16 42 60 45 17 39 32 - . 49 21
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 72 80 22 46 77 48 29 45 54 . . 65 31
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 71 76 13 53 70 42 34 49 37 . . 53 29
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-2Z 60 62 18 41 59 32 29 35 34 . . 45 22
0005 € SENIOR CENTER 17 18 2 17 18 16 2 10 9 . . 11 8
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 56 . 57 . 6..... 47 . 56 . 45. ..., 9 E 28. ..., 36 . . . 41..... 17
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 94 102 21 62 96 55 37 51 52 . 91
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 128 132 24 91 130 77 50 48 97 . 137
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 13 12 1 10 12 [ 8 3 15 . 13
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 41 43 9 31 41 27 13 14 37 . 45 .
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 45 46 & 34 44 19 27 34 18 . . 23 26
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL . 58 . 61 . 11..... 43 . 59 . 38..... 19 . 17..... 50 . . 66 C
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 74 82 20 56 79 50 29 53 34 . . 57 30
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 54 60 12 48 &0 38 24 30 36 . . 46 24
0015 212 BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 53 56 8 44 50 36 1is 15 46 - . 21 40
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2 66 67 16 43 64 38 28 30 46 . . 31 42
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 103 108 11 86 102 58 47 79 36 103 . .
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K . 97 . 105 . 26... .. 68 . 102 . 70..... 34 . 74..... 40 . . . 80..... 26
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2 103 107 23 77 102 66 36 58 62 . 94 29
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 107 114 21 91 106 77 38 80 58 104
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 83 91 14 71 85 60 30 44 €4 86 .
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 51 61 9 46 55 32 26 38 36 - 57
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 68 75 12 57 65 40 31 47 34 70 . .
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH .127 . 137 . 30..... 98 . 126 . 7. ... 54 . 61..... 92 . . 128 C e
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 122 128 27 89 122 73 44 52 91 . 124
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 28 35 4 25 29 21 10 8 29 . 31
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 126 128 19 94 128 78 42 €65 84 . 133
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 70 78 15 48 73 43 32 33 56 . 74
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2 69 72 20 47 67 46 26 22 51 . 66

TOTAL 2,117 2,256 . 440..1,605 2,137 1,355....831 1,162..1,366 . 363 . 965 . 616....345
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REP - FOR CIRCUIT CLERK
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

CHARLES TOWN DIST.
AL HOOPER
195 Charles Town
REP - FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
SHEPHERDSTOWN DIST.
GARY PHALEN

196 Shepherdstown
REP - FOR COUNTY CLERK
JENNIFER MAGHAN
197 Shepherdstown
REP - FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR SHERIFF
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR ASSESSOR
JAIMIE SOMERS
198 Charles Town
REP - FOR MAGISTRATE

Vote For Not More Than 3
NO CANDIDATE FILED
@ NO CANDIDATE FILED

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.

0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER

0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0007 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

0008 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
0009 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
0010 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

0011 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
0012 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
0013 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
0014 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2
0020 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
06021 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0022 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

0024 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
00258 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
0026 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
0027 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

VOTES

CAST

Page 17
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004
@ NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR SURVEYOR
GARY A. FREY
199 Harpers Ferry
REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION
AT-LARGE
Vote For Not More Than 18
LORA K. ABERNATHY
200 Charleston, Kanawha (Bush)
BOB ADAMS
201 Shenandoah Junct., Jefferson {Bush}
GARRY P. ADKINS
202 Kenova, Wayne (Rush)
E. C. "Bud" ANDERSON
203 So. Charleston, Kanawha {Bush)
TROY ANDES
204 Hurricane, Putnam (Bush)
TIM ARMSTEAD
205 Elkview, Kanawha (Bush)
BOB ASHLEY
206 Spencer, Roane (Bush)
JOHN BAHNSEN
207 New Manchester, Hancock (Bush)
*% CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **

197 198 199 200....201....202....203....204....205.. 206 .. 207
59 59 55 13 45 2 3 5 4 4 3
77 73 77 10 55 13 7 7 [ 11 6
71 71 75 1s 55 14 10 13 10 10 6
S9 60 61 7 48 3 7 5 5 [ 4
15 16 17 2 12 1 Q 6] o] 2 1
53 52 54 10.... . 45 . ... S.. ... 5. ... 5., T S..... . 4
88 89 90 12 77 7 10 10 11 12 9

131 130 135 16 102 13 12 15 10 13 14
10 12 14 1 8 1 0 1 0 2 2
35 38 40 7 31 8 5 5 [ 8 8
39 40 42 8 28 3 7 & 5 4 6
61 62 &6 8..... 40. ... .. 1...... T 2. ..., 2., ... T 4
80 76 74 13 47 7 & 5 3 11 )
57 &0 60 14 41 S 7 10 10 7 5
48 49 53 7 44 3 9 6 4 5 8
65 62 &5 9 54 2 7 2 3 2 8
98 96 98 14 78 7 12 9 4 7 10
99 98 99 14..... B3...... 9..... 16..... 12..... 10..... 14 ... .. 15
93 102 98 16 72 8 9 8 11 9 9

102 104 109 16 87 9 11 7 9 11 3
85 80 84 16 61 7 5 9 4 7 6
S8 53 53 7 43 [ 10 7 7 7 9
63 63 65 9 59 5 8 6 8 8 8

120 120 122 24. .. .. 99 ... .. 11..... 17..... 11..... 11..... 18... .. 13

126 125 128 18 94 8 11 11 8 6 5
30 27 26 2 24 3 2 1 1 4 2

125 121 127 20 94 8 9 7 10 14 8
77 72 77 8 52 7 9 6 4 7 9
75 70 70 11 49 7 8 4 4 8 9
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185 196 197 198 189 200....201....202....203....204....205....206....207
TOTAL 2,079 2,055 2,0%8% 2,080 2,134 327 1,627 182 229 155 177 229 200



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page 19
10:46:07 17-May-2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE ** MARK W. BROWNING
REP - FOR DELEGATE TOC THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION 214 So. Charleston, Kanawha (Bush)
AT-LARGE BILL BURDICK
Vote For Not More Than 18 215 Fairmont, Marion (Bush)
PEGGY MILLER BAHNSEN DENNY R. CANTERBURY
208 New Manchester, Hancock (Bush) 216 Ronceverte, Greenbrier (Bush)
SHIRLEY MAE BAISDEN JIM CARDEN
209 Verdunville, Logan {Bush) 217 Culloden, Cabell {Bush}
JEREMY DONALD BAUSERMAN TODD CARDEN
210 Bartow, Pocahontas {Bush) 218 St. Albans, Kanawha {Bush)
CLEVE BENEDICT DAN CASTO
211 Lewisburg, Greenbrier (Bush) 219 Belleville, Wood (Bush)
CRAIG P. BLAIR PHYLLIS M. COLE
212 Martinsburg, Berkeley (Bush) 220 Petersburg, Grant (Bush)
DANIEL C. BROWN ** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
213 Buckhannon, Upshur (Bush)
L...208....209....210....222....222....213....214....215....216....217....218....219....220
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 5 9 7 13 25 2 3 8 4 8 7 7 9
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 7 7 10 35 38 16 4 13 15 8 3 7 13
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 10 13 10 16 38 8 5 10 11 10 2 6 5
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-2 5 4 6 13 33 10 6 7 9 £l 9 4 3
0005 6 SENICR CENTER 1 1 3 1 8 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 S
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ...... 6...... 7. S... .. 13..... 32.... .. 9...... S, 6..... 12..... 10...... ..., 5., .. 9
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 15 16 10 18 42 9 7 11 10 7 4 3 7
0008 12 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 17 14 S 26 68 16 13 13 14 19 8 8 18
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 1 1 2 3 4 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 2
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 9 7 10 11 24 9 6 8 8 9 2 3 3
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 6 7 S 8 17 5 7 4 7 5 5 5 2
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL = ...... 4. ... 3.0 4.... . 16..... 31, 4.0 ... 2. ... 2. ... 3.0, 4...... 2., 3.0, 8
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 9 5 6 11 33 14 9 11 7 12 ] 7 8
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 11 8 8 14 33 9 12 6 11 4 4 4 9
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 4 [ 4 4 32 4 5 6 8 5 6 3 9
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 6 & 5 9 33 £ 5 8 8 7 3 4 10
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 9 8 10 22 58 10 11 9 15 11 5 s 17
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K  ..... 17..... 13..... 11..... 23 ... .. S3..... 12..... 15... .. 12..... 16..... 11..... 12..... 11..... is
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 16 17 10 22 52 17 10 14 12 12 7 10 11
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 15 12 8 23 52 10 13 8 12 14 1 [ 16
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 9 8 9 24 45 10 5 7 12 9 ) s 15
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 8 8 [ 20 35 8 10 7 6 7 4 5 4
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CRURCH 11 10 7 13 38 6 5 11 7 7 6 5 19
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCK  ..... 17..... 19..... 14..... 33, F0... .. 10..... 13..... 19..... 24 .. ... 19..... 16... .. 13 ... .. 13
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 11 9 7 21 63 6 6 - 10 17 9 9 9 20
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 4 3 1 7 17 1 2 1 2 2 o] ) 3
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 12 11 12 35 67 15 8 14 20 13 10 10 14
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 9 7 5 19 45 13 7 10 8 13 8 4 10
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2 10 5] & 18 42 10 7 11 11 8 6 7 14

TOTAL L...264....239....210....485..1,128....254....208....248....291....256....158....165....300
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* ¥

REP -

Vote

0001
00062
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

TOTAL

107 17-May-2004

CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE **

VOTES

CAST

JEFFERSCON CCUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MAY 11,

FOR DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION
AT-LARGE

For Not More Than 18
CHRIS DAVIS
Slanesville,
BRENT A. EPLING
So. Charleston,
CINDY FRICH

221
222

223
KEITH J. GEORGE
Charleston, Kanawha
FRED GILLESPIE
parkersburg, Wood
JESSICA S. GRANEY
Charleston, Kanawha

224

225

226

2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.

3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S5. L-Z
6 SENIOR CENTER

7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOCL

C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER
OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2
22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2
MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

Hampshire
Kanawha

Morgantown, Monongalia

(Bush)
(Bush})
(Bush)
(Bush)
(Bush)

(Bush)

L2220

NN OWOWO P&

BN OMHMNGO2O0OMNNWRDEFOWMNN

L3140

2004

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

MARK HIGGINBCTHAM

Hurricane, Putnam
MIKE HOWERTON
Parkersburg, Wood
HIRAM LEWIS, IV
Morgantown, Monongalia
JEFF MACE

Amma, Roane

GAYLE E. MASON
Lewisburg, Greenbrier
JERRY MAYS
Martinsburyg, Berkeley
KAREN G. McCOY
Hillsboro, Pocahontas

** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **

8]
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s
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.. L2250
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12

L226....227....228....229. ...
2 3 7
& 8 8 14
5 3 10
4 3 3
1 0 2
BN 2...... S....
7 6 5
10 11 10 14
1 2 0
6 4 2
4 3 5
Lo 2.0 4. ...
10 4 9 12
7 7 4 12
5 4 2
5 5 S
& 9 5 22
R 1 9. ... 9..... 15
9 11 7 ic
6 4 8
9 3 3
5 4 3
5 6 B
R T i2...... 9. .. 16
15 10 8 1s
1 2 1
6 6 7 22
] 4 0
3 11 3
.170....161 151 268

B AN WURNENDUGWREGEBNUOWMNONOWLENERE WP GON

101 ...

{Bush)
(Bush)
(Bush}
(Bush)
(Bush)
{Bush)

(Bush)

L. 2310 ..

Page 20

232. 233
27 7

34 7

36 9

35 3

12 2

L. 320 00 8
45 8

72 13

7 2

18 6

12 2
L.Lu34 . 8
32 10

36 6

33 El

38 7

57 14
L5400 15
56 14

59 9

49 8

38 [

36 14
R X S 13
64 15

21 4

73 10

46 5

38 7
1,169% 241
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JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

page 21
L...245....246
4 6

4 8

4 6

6 3

1 2
...... 0......6
2 8

3 8

1 0

2 3

3 4
...... 1......5
6 8

5 8

4 0

5 5

5 6
...... 6......7
2 9

4 10

8 5

1 2

2 9
...... 4.....12
5 15

2 2

3 7

5 1

2 g
.100....170

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE ** JOHN R. RAESE
REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION 240 Morgantown, Monongalia (Bush)
AT-LARGE CHARLES G. "Bud" RAILEY
Vote For Not More Than 18 241 Bridgepert, Harrison (Bush)
JOHN B. McCUSKEY RICK ROMEOC
234 Charleston, Kanawha (Bush) 242 White Sulp. Spr., Greenbrier (Bush)
CATHERINE SUE McKINNEY ALLEN S. ROSS
235 Bridgeport, Harrison (Bush) 243 Parkersburg, Wood (Bush)
DOUGLAS E. McCKINNEY TERRY ROWSEY
236 Bridgeport, Harrison {Bush} 244 Huntington, Cabell (Bush)
RICK MODESITT STEPHEN R. SMITH
237 Parkersburg, Wood (Bush}) 245 Monaville, Logan (Bush)
SUZANNE MORGAN LORI SNUFFER
238 Charles Town, Jefferson (Bush) 246 Beaver, Raleigh (Bush)
JOHN D. PALMER ** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
239 Bridgeport, Harrison {Bush)
234....235....236....237....238....239....240....241....242....243....244
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 4 S 8 5 38 2 5 1 2 5 3
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 4 14 9 6 63 3 9 1 9 8 5
0003 42 CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 4 7 3 5 50 0 4 2 3 7 4
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 4 10 [ 4 40 5 8 5 5 4 2
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 2 1 3 1 13 1 3 0 1 1 0
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL — ...... 4..... 10...... S5...... 3..... 41...... O...... 6... ... T.o.o. .. T 4...... 2
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 4 13 10 3 51 7 7 3 10 5 2
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 3 17 3] 3 95 & 8 5 5 4 3
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. o} 1 0 1 11 0 0 1 0 ¢} 1
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 1 5 2 0 23 2 5 2 3 1 1
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 2 4 2 4 27 1 0 3 2 = 0
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL  ...... 4...... T, [ S 1..... 40...... 1...... 4...... 3.0, O...... 2. .. ... 3
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 6 16 7 4 57 1 7 2 5 4 9
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 9 14 8 4 46 2 9 5 6 8 3
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 4 7 5 1 39 1 1 2 2 2 3
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 4 12 9 6 39 2 7 4 [ 3 6
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 8 20 8 1 68 7 7 4 8 1 5
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K  ...... 8..... 16...... 9. .. ... 4. ... T4.. .. .. 2. ..., 9., ... 3., 2.0, S0 5
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 8 16 [ 4 78 & & 5 5 6 5
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 7 21 7 5 71 3 6 4 5 6 3
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 5 17 5 4 58 3 4 5 9 6 2
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 3 10 7 0 39 1 7 o} 4 5 1
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 8 14 5 & 46 4 El 2 5 4 1
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH  ...... 8..... 22,0 9. S..... 83...... 5., .. 14...... 8..... 11...... T 6
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 4 28 13 4 90 7 14 5 11 9 3
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 3 6 3 0 22 1 2 1 1 3 0
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHCOL 13 24 15 7 77 & 15 & 9 S 7
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 10 12 11 5 51 & 12 3 5 g 4
0029 25B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z 9 18 10 3 35 4 7 6 6 7 [}
TOTAL 153 372 185..... 99..1,469..... 89 195. ..., 92 157 140..... 95
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** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE **

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

REP - FOR DELEGATE TC THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION

AT-LARGE
Vote For Not More Than 18
MICK STATON

247 Inwood, Berkeley
WAYNE STUTLER
248 Fairmont, Marion
MONA HANLON WAGNER
249 Point Pleasant, Mason
MIKE WALKER
250 Charleston, Kanawha
JOYCE WARNER
251 Morgantown, Monongalia
MONROE PAYNE WARNER
252 Charleston, Kanawha
CHRISTOPHER TROY WOOD
247
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 21
0002 3 8T. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 30
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S5. A-K 33
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-2 27
000S5 & SENIOR CENTER 9
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ..... 31
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 37
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 61
0009 14 CAMP HILIL WESLEY METH. CH. 3
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 14
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 14
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL  ..... 33
0013 1% S8T. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 29
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 34
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 23
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 36
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 50
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K  ..... 50
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2 39
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 51
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 41
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 28
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 33
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH  ..... 49
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 64
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 12
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOCL 60
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 40
0029 3SR SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z 33

TOTAL ....985. ..
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253 Point Pleasant, Mason
BARBARA LESLIE YEAGER
254 Scott Depot, Putnam
GLEN YEAGER
255 Scott Depot, Putnam
JOHN YODER
256 Harpers Ferry, Jefferson

DALLAS K. THACKER

257 Huntington,

2nd Congressional District
Vote For Not More-Than 3

ROEBERT J. GOULD

Wayne
REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION

258 Charleston, Kanawha
MIKE HALL
259 Hurricane, Putnam
** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **
.250....251....252....253....254....255
5 6 3 2 9 10
6 14 4 S 11 8
2 7 2 4 8 4
4 13 2 3 s 7
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4 11 = 7 12 14
7 12 5 9 15 14
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** CONTINUED FROM PREVICUS PAGE **
FOR DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION
2nd Congressional District

REP -

Vote

0001
0co2
0003
0004
0005
0006
aoo07
ocos8
0oecs
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

TOTAL

For Not More Than 3
AUSTIN C. MOORE

260 St. Albans, Kanawha
LARRY E. MORTON

261 Charleston, Kanawha
JOHN OVERINGTON

262 Martinsburg, Berkeley
DAVID PILL

263 Martinsburg, Berkeley
CHARLES "Tee® ROWE

264 Charles Town, Jefferson

2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
3 S8T. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
47 CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z
6 SENIOR CENTER

7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHCOL

13 €. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST
17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
19 8T. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z
22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z
25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH

32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB

34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2Z

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
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TUESDAY, MAY 11,

2004
MARK D. SCOTT
265 Elkins, Randolph
LISA D. SMITH
266 Scott Depot, Putnam
VIC SPROUSE
267 Charleston, Kanawha
MIKE STUART
268 So. Charleston, Kanawha
CHARLES S. TRUMP IV
269 Berkeley Springs, Morgan
GEORGE B. "Brud®" WARNER
270 Charleston, Kanawha
RUSTY WEBB
271 Cross Lanes, Kanawha
264, .. .265....266....267....268..
32 2 4 4 1
66 2 3 3 1
50 2 2 1 1
46 3 3 2 0
11 0 0 1 0
..... 40......0......5......2......0
64 1 S 2 1
90 3 6 5 1
10 0 o 1 0
23 2 4 0 0
33 3 1 1 1
e a7, ... .. T.o..... S... .. T.o..... 1...
51 5 6 1 8}
46 1 [ 1 1
35 1 3 0 s}
46 2 3 1 2
67 1 5 0 4
C e 73...... 6...... 8...... 4. .. ... 2...
€4 3 6 2 S
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e 7r.... .. 9...... T 2.0 ... 3...
88 0 8 1 0
16 0 1 2 0
83 2 9 S 2
48 2 3 2 1
42 6 4 1 1
1,463... 74 125... .. 52..... 36
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10:46:07 17-May~2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

NON-PARTISAN BALLOT OF ELECTION OF MEMBERS OF THE HOWARRD STAFFORD LEIGH XOONCE
JEFFERSON COUNTY BCARD OF EDUCATION 275 Halltown Harpers Ferry Dist.
Vote For Not More Than 2 DORIS MARSHALL CLINE
JUD ROMINE 276 Charles Town Charles Town Dist.
272 Charles Town Kabletown Dist. 277 WRITE-IN
GEORGE M. GANAK BEOARD QOF EDUCATION OF THE COUNTY OF JEFFERSON
273 Charles Town Kabletown Dist. SCHOOL BOND ELECTION - TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004
ALAN STURM 278 YES
274 Shepherdstown Shepherdstown Dist. 279 NO
272....273....274....275....276....277 278....278%
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 142 68 57 48 125 o] 191 79
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 239 80 109 44 156 4 271 100
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 137 58 68 47 94 1 176 72
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 147 63 67 58 112 0 177 77
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 66 17 26 16 57 0 67 45
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .ol48.. .. 59..... a47. ..., 43....120...... 4] 150.. 100
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 123 51 98 53 96 a 204 65
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 169 94 123 153 103 0 278 120
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 38 29 23 34 23 o} 69 26
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 108 23 31 79 76 1 115 76
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 78 30 39 45 54 0 98 62
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL . 69 .. ... 34..... 52..... 8%..... T6. .. ... o] 126..... 80
0013 19 ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 121 55 45 36 64 1 134 69
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 118 94 47 33 90 1 163 66
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 73 58 44 56 83 2 128 79
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 81 63 46 63 61 0 142 66
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 208 35 70 60 126 0 275 91
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K L1991 ... T6. ..., 90..... 36....125.. ... 2 264. .. .. 54
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 219 100 111 47 120 1 261 89
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 265 80 99 61 149 4 260 126
0021 26 LEETOWN METHCODIST CHURCH 180 63 90 59 136 0 203 123
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 154 45 118 51 102 5 193 105
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 199 52 75 40 129 1 175 123
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH L1690 L. 70....274.. ... 89. .. .. 99. .. ... 1 325 ..128
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 183 76 169 140 129 0 325 104
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 84 45 193 32 55 0 227 39
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOCL 247 73 305 76 115 o] 375 133
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 132 44 207 43 56 Q 241 61
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z 191 53 247 35 82 o] 317 45

TOTAL 4,279..1,748..2,570..1,676..2,813..... 24 5,930..2,403



